
 

A  d  d  e  n  d  u  m 
 
Iowa Department of Transportation   Date of Letting: March 15, 2016 

Office of Contracts     Date of Addendum: March 8, 2016 

 
 

B.O. Proposal ID Proposal Work Type  County Project Number Addendum 

110 94-0203-172 PCC PAVEMENT - 
REPLACE 

WEBSTER NHSX-020-3(172)--3H-94 
NHSN-020-3(174)--2R-94 

 

15MAR110.A04 

 
 
 
Make the following changes to the PROPOSAL DETAILS, Page 2: 
 
 For Site Number 01, change the WORKING DAYS from 80 to 90. 
 
 For Site Number 02, change the LATE START DATE from 04/10/17 to 05/01/17. 

 
     

 

Page 1 of 1




